
Print Name Company Address Phone Number E-mail Contractor Type

1 Marisa Palmer SAWS HQ

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

2 Diana Woltersdorf SAWS HQ

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

3 Roxanne Lockhart SAWS HQ 210-233-3095 Roxanne.Lockhart@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

4 Hector Vasquez SAWS HQ

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

5 Carlos Rodriguez AMPSAFE, LLC carlos.rodriguez@ampsafe.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

6 Q.Cho Alterman Q.Cho@goalterman.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

7 Jeff Ray Gupta and Associates 

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

8 Jake Blount Alterman jake.blount@goalterman.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

9 Mark Southwell System Controls & Instrumentation msouthwell@syscontrols.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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10 Bill Sako Gupta and Associates bsako@gaiconsulting.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

11 Joel Donohue jdonohue@brandonclark.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

12 Vkg Gupta and Associates Vkgupta@gaiconsulting.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

13 Lauren Littlefield Spark Power Corp Littlefield@sparkpowercorp.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

14

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

15

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

16

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

17

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

18

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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